MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 11, 2024
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: February 29, 2024

Progress Estimate g Pay Period Original Contract
Number Contract ID 230519-B08 Start January 2, 2024 Amount $2,690,010.00
Prime CSD Environmental Services, . February 29, Net Change Order
5 Contractor Inc. Pay Period End 2024 Amount $0.00

Current Contract Amount$2,690,010.00

Approval Date By User
February 29, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by foxd
2024
February 29, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by baxtem1
2024
March 5, 2024 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2024 June 30, 2025 6.88%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 7, 2023 June 7, 2023
Letting Date May 19, 2023 May 19, 2023
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2023 July 1, 2023

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 5

This Estimate Previous To Date
230519-B08
Total Posted ltems Pay $32,387.72 $152,553.45 $184,941.17
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$152,553.45 $184,941.17
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $32,387.72
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number = ltem Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price = Current Installed Qty = Current Installed Amount
JNEO0130 0010 6189916 MISC.WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR  DLR $2.989 10,836 $32,387.72
Project JNE0130 - Total $32,387.72
Overall - Total $32,387.72

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 11, 2024

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route  County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
JNEO130 [-70-3(305) Job Order I1-70,  LINCOLN ' on I-70 in Montgomery and Warren Counties, on Route 61 in Lincoln County, on Route T in Ralls County and on Route 36 in Macon
Contract for 61, T, County
guard cable 36
repair
Totals by Job Numbers
JNEO130 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $32,387.72 $152,553.45 $184,941.17
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $32,387.72 $152,553.45 $184,941.17
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 11, 2024
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Report Generated on March 11, 2024

Missouri Department of Transportation
MoDOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Value POSTED

Total Paid / All Iltems / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.
Contract Project = Category Line ltem Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Unit
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity ~ Change Current Posted Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty
230519-B08 JNEO130 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 900,000.00 0.00  900,000.00 DLR 65,725.00 $2.99 $196,445.45
9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR ($1.00)
0.00 DLR $1.00

0001
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items X
Project JNE0130 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $196,445.45
$196,445.45

230519-B08 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date
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MoDOT

Project: JNE0130

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on March 11, 2024

Line Item
Number ~ Code

0010 6189916 MISC

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023

Description

DWR
Date

2/6/24

207124

2/8/24

DWR
Approval
Date

2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/6/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
2/26/24

Quantity
Posted

-3,543.00
-2,228.00
-1,613.00
-1,240.00
-853.00
-801.00
-716.00
-704.00
-606.00
-468.00
-468.00
-450.00
-422.00
-399.00
-333.00
-330.00
-290.00
-270.00
-80.00
778.00
816.00
1,030.00
1,495.00
428.00
600.00
689.00
956.00
1,013.00
1,134.00
1,463.00
1,515.00
2,113.00
447.00
466.00
689.00
689.00
867.00
867.00
1,154.00
1,404.00
1,448.00
1,942.00
2,647.00

Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

K23B3929
K23B3931
K23B3930
K23B3916
K23B3925
K23B3915
K23B3923
K23B3927
K23B3926
K23B3919
K23B3932
K23B3922
K23B3928
K23B3924
K23B3918
K23B3920
K23B3914
K23B3917
K23B3921
K24B4052
K24B4049
K24B4050
K24B4062
K24B4053
K24B4056
K23B3999
K23B4000
K24B4054
K23B4002
K24B4055
K24B4061
K23B4001
K24B4060
K24B4057
K23B4006
K24B4058
K24B4005
K24B4059
K23B4003
K23B4007
K23B4008
K23B4004
K24B4027

Location

From

Station/ Distance ~Station/ Distance
Log Log

Mile

196.2
194.1
194.2
194.3
197.3
199.3
183.7
184.2
197.5
186.2
197.9
198.7
184.8
202.8
201.5
190.7
201.7
190.2
201.9
188.5
190.9
191.2
188.9
179.4

Offset/

To

Mile

Offset/

I-70

170
1-70
I-70
170
I-70
1-70

I1-70
I-70
1-70
170
I-70
I-70

Comments
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Mar 11, 2024
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 230519-B08

No Data Available
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;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230519-B08

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.
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