

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: February 29, 2024

Progress	s Estimate Number	Contract ID Prime Contractor	230519-B08 CSD Environmental Services, Inc.	Pay Period Start Pay Period En	January 2, 2024 d February 29, d 2024	Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amo	\$2,690,010.00 \$0.00 unt \$2,690,010.00
Approval Date							By User
February 29, 2024			Generated and Approved (and	d should be consi	idered Draft) at the	e Project Office Level by	foxd
February 29, 2024			Reviewed and Approved (and sho	uld be considered	d Draft) at the Res	ident Engineer Level by	baxtem1
March 5, 2024			Reviewed and	Approved at the	Central Office Co	ntrollers Office Level by	ramses1

Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	Actual Completion Date	% of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2024	June 30, 2025		6.88%

	Contract Informational Dat	tes	Milestones
Date Description	Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	No Milestones Exist for Contract
Acceptance Date			
Awarded Date	June 7, 2023	June 7, 2023	
Letting Date	May 19, 2023	May 19, 2023	
Notice to Proceed Date	July 1, 2023	July 1, 2023	
Open to Traffic Date			
Work Began Date			

Contract Total Pay I	For Estimate No. 5				
		This Estimate	Previous	To Date	
230519-B08					
	Total Posted Items Pay	\$32,387.72	\$152,553.45	\$184,941.17	
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
			\$152,553.45	\$184,941.17	
Contract Total Paya	ble This Estimate:	\$32.387.72			

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
JNE0130	0010	6189916	MISC.WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	DLR	\$2.989	10,836	\$32,387.72
Project JNE0130	- Total						\$32,387.72
Overall - Total							\$32,387.72

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available

Page 1 of 7 Revision 3/23/2023



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(Contract Project Information							
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County		Location of Work							
JNE0130	I-70-3(305)	Job Order Contract for guard cable repair	I-70, 61, T, 36	LINCOLN	on I-70 in Montgomery County	and Warren Counties, on Ro	ute 61 in Lincoln County, on Route T i	n Ralls County and on Route 36 in Maco					
otals by J	Job Numbers	;											
JNE0130		Item Pay em Adjustmer	nts		This Estimate \$32,387.72 \$0.00	Previous \$152,553.45 \$0.00	To Date \$184,941.17 \$0.00						
			Gross I	tem Pay	\$32,387.72	\$152,553.45	\$184,941.17						
	Incentiv	'e			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	Disince	ntive			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
	It the state of	ted Damages			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						
		ontract Adjust			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00						

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 2 of 7





Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 3 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Troto. F cotou a	aanaa .		o are b	acca cii i	report deficiated date and can differ from the posted an	lourit at the	unio uno	Louinato W	40 00110	ratou.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
230519-B08	JNE0130	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	900,000.00	0.00	900,000.00	DLR	65,725.00	\$2.99	\$196,445.45
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR		\$1.00	
	Project JN	NE0130 - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$196,445.45
230519-B08 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	port Generated Date							\$196,445.45

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 4 of 7



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work,

ine mber	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
010	6189916	MISC.	2/6/24	2/6/24	-3,543.00	DLR	K23B3929	.1				
				2/6/24	-2,228.00	DLR	K23B3931	.1				
				2/6/24	-1,613.00	DLR	K23B3930	.1				
				2/6/24	-1,240.00	DLR	K23B3916	.1				
				2/6/24	-853.00	DLR	K23B3925	.1				
				2/6/24	-801.00	DLR	K23B3915	.1				
				2/6/24	-716.00	DLR	K23B3923	.1				
				2/6/24	-704.00	DLR	K23B3927	.1				
				2/6/24	-606.00	DLR	K23B3926	.1				
				2/6/24	-468.00	DLR	K23B3919	.1				
				2/6/24	-468.00	DLR	K23B3932	.1				
				2/6/24	-450.00	DLR	K23B3922	.1				
				2/6/24	-422.00	DLR	K23B3928	.1				
				2/6/24	-399.00	DLR	K23B3924	.1				
				2/6/24			K23B3918	.1				
				2/6/24	-330.00	DLR	K23B3920	.1				
				2/6/24			K23B3914	.1				
				2/6/24	-270.00	DLR	K23B3917	.1				
				2/6/24	-80.00		K23B3921	.1				
				2/26/24			K24B4052	196.2				
				2/26/24			K24B4049	194.1				1-70
				2/26/24			K24B4050	194.2				
				2/26/24			K24B4062	194.3				
			2/7/24	2/26/24	428.00		K24B4053	197.3				1-70
				2/26/24	600.00		K24B4056	199.3				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B3999	183.7				1-70
				2/26/24	956.00		K23B4000	184.2				1-70
				2/26/24			K24B4054	197.5				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4002	186.2				1-70
				2/26/24			K24B4055	197.9				
				2/26/24	1,515.00		K24B4061	198.7				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4001	184.8				1-70
			2/8/24	2/26/24			K24B4060	202.8				1-70
				2/26/24			K24B4057	201.5				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4006	190.7				1-70
				2/26/24	689.00		K24B4058	201.7				1-70
				2/26/24	867.00		K24B4005	190.2				1-70
				2/26/24			K24B4059	201.9				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4003	188.5				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4007	190.9				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4008	191.2				1-70
				2/26/24			K23B4004	188.9				1-70
				2/26/24	2,647.00	DLR	K24B4027	179.4				1-70

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 5 of 7



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Mar 11, 2024

Contract ID: 230519-B08

No Data Available

MoDOT

Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230519-B08

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 7 of 7